
65 8.—7

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

9—B. 7.

item.
189

2,022
'5-96.
! Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

14
VOTE No. 58—continued.
Picton Section—continued.
Locomotive—

2 Drivers: 1 at 11/, 1 at 10/6 (quarter time) per day ...
2 Firemen : 1 at9/ (three-quarter time), 1 at 8/ (quarter

time) per day
2 Cleaners : 1 at 7/ (three-quarter time), I at 7/ per day
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores „ „ Locomotive,, „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

214

137
192
380
280
250
200
370

20
57

2,100. Traffic—1 Stationmaster at £140 per annum
House Allowance

1 Cadet
1 Guard at 8/6 per day
4 Porters: 2 at 7/, 1 at 6/6, 1 at 6/ per day
Casual Labour
Stores, &c.
Miscellaneous and Contingencies

140
50
50

133
415
250
100
162

Miscellaneous—Maintenance of Telegraph Wires
Inspection and extra repairs owing to flood damages ...

1,300

7,323

15
10

1.200
2,857

4,057

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1891 "

757,630

15.000

Total—Vote No. 58 ... 742,630

TOTAL OF CLASS XL £742 .630


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

