## CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.	1895–96. 2,022 Miles.	
		£	£
	VOTE No. 58—continued.		
14	Picton Section—continued.		
	Locomotive— 2 Drivers: 1 at 11/, 1 at 10/6 (quarter time) per day	214	
	2 Firemen: 1 at 9/ (three-quarter time), 1 at 8/ (quarter	213	
	time) per day	137	
	2 Cleaners: 1 at 7/ (three-quarter time), 1 at 7/ per day	192	
	Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive	380	
	" , Carriage and Wagon	280	
	Stores ,, Locomotive	250	
	_ ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon	200	
	Fuel and Water-supply	370	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	20	
	Overtime and Contingencies	57	
		2,100	
	· Traffic—		
•	1 Stationmegter at £140 non annum	140	
	House Allowance	50	
	1 Cadet	50	
	1 Guard at 8/6 per day	133	
	4 Porters: 2 at 7/, 1 at 6/6, 1 at 6/ per day	415	
	Casual Labour	250	
	Stores, &c	100	
	Miscellaneous and Contingencies	162	
		1,300	
		7,323	
	Miscellaneous-		
15	Maintenance of Telegraph Wires	1,200	
16	Inspection and extra repairs owing to flood damages	2,857	
		4,057	
		757,630	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"	15,000	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 58		742,630